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Introductory Test A - Adult

 (C) Scotch, 

Steendiek's Prince of CameloCaitlin Van Toder 73.125% 1117.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019207

HanaleiCory Wilson 65.313% 2104.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019382

Belleau WoodAnnmarie Stockinger 62.500% 3100.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019384

Lizzard #SupermanDenise Garlinghouse 55.625% 489.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019276

Introductory Test A - Junior

 (C) Scotch, 

SCF Olympic JetFiona Foster 66.563% 1106.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019375

NintendoHeidi Flint 65.625% 2105.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019419

BeauKate Garrow 62.813% 3100.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019119

You are My SunshineSydney Nagel 58.125% 493.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019344

CometElizabeth Junius 57.813% 592.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019364

Shooting StarRachel Szoch 56.250% 690.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019323

Mr. IncredibleSophia Holmes 55.000%88.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019367

MinnieVivienne Haight 51.250%82.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019331

Introductory Test B - Adult

 (C) Scotch, 

Steendiek's Prince of CameloCaitlin Van Toder 68.750% 1110.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019207

Alexander ZVictoria Treverton 66.250% 2106.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019348

LunaMarie Rumsey 59.063% 394.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019389

Belleau WoodAnnmarie Stockinger 58.438% 493.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019384

Lizzard #SupermanDenise Garlinghouse 58.125% 593.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019276

HanaleiCory Wilson 56.875% 691.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019382

Introductory Test B - Junior

 (C) Scotch, 

If By ChanceLogan Erwin 65.625% 1105.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019718

SCF Olympic JetFiona Foster 65.313% 2104.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019375

NintendoHeidi Flint 63.750% 3102.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019419

CometElizabeth Junius 62.188% 199.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019364

BeauKate Garrow 60.938% 297.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019119

You are My SunshineSydney Nagel 60.625% 397.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019344

SapphireSeraphia Leyba 59.063% 494.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019397

LillySummer Kroupa 58.438% 493.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019351

Shoot for the StarsKayleigh Kendricks 25.938% 541.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019339

Introductory Test C - Adult

 (C) Scotch, 

Steendiek's Prince of CameloCaitlin Van Toder 66.250% 1132.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019207

Lizzard #SupermanDenise Garlinghouse 66.000% 2132.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019276

QuentinRachael Hudson 65.500% 3131.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019381

LunaMarie Rumsey 64.000% 4128.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019389
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Introductory Test C - Junior

 (C) Scotch, 

If By ChanceLogan Erwin 67.500% 1135.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019718

Galaxy Twinkle StarMaya Daniel 64.250% 2128.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019279

Secondary InterestLillian Davis 63.500% 3127.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019350

I Reckon SoAubrey Sabatino 63.000% 4126.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019733

Honest AbeNate Melcher 62.750% 5125.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019363

You are My SunshineSydney Nagel 55.750% 6111.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019344

Pre-Amoeba

 (C) Scotch, 

Shooting StarCamille Mays 64.375%103.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019353

CometElizabeth Junius 61.875%99.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019364

DaisyEmily Orr 61.563%98.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019336

Amoeba

 (C) Scotch, 

Secondary InterestLillian Davis 70.625%113.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019350

CF Moonbeam on RiversStella Deisler 68.438%109.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019368

NimueAlexandra Lefholz 66.250%106.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019404

ZekeSage McLeod 64.375%103.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019327

Galaxy Twinkle StarMaya Daniel 63.750%102.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019279

AtlasEva Szoch 63.125%101.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019202

Nutter ButterSarah Ray Fields 63.125%101.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019380

Hot Cup O JoeJosephine Smith 62.500%100.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019387

OakleyDella Digby 62.500%100.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019371

SapphireCatherine Dill 61.875%99.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019400

CasBrooklyn Woodson 60.313%96.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019394

True GritMia Faught 57.813%92.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019362

Rainbow Unicorn SparklesJana Hester 55.625%89.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019390

Nacho Average PonyHarper Shaver 50.625%81.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019369

Shoot for the StarsKayleigh Kendricks 31.563%50.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019339

Starter

 (C) Scotch, 

Harthill GoldrushAllie Thaxton 72.000%108.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022366

Galty SunshineAlethea Tinkle 71.667%107.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022335

Cajun N ClassyAmanda Duncan 69.000%103.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022272

Beaux GestesVictoria Staples 68.667%103.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022408

Pony BoyEmery Sohre 67.000%100.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022391

KovarroCatherine Patterson 65.000%97.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022372

One Eyed Cow PonySydney Kinser 62.667%94.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022393

Painted PicassoGabriella Britton 61.667%92.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022370

My Stubborn SideHannah Brown 60.333%90.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022399
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Beginner Novice

 (C) Scotch, 

Counts Iron KnightMackenzie Stahl 66.471%113.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022346

Majestic BreezeKloie Hicks 63.529%108.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022388

KhaleesiOlivia Edington-Desmet 63.529%108.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022341

ElvisMaria Mueller 58.824%100.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022731

I Reckon SoAubrey Sabatino 57.059%97.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022733

Novice

 (C) Scotch, 

KubotaOlivia Moore 71.944%129.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Novice Test A 2022354

IKO WriseKennan Young 68.056%122.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Novice Test A 2022359

Right BenMeredith Barden 66.667%120.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Novice Test A 2022418

San WitchLeighton Mays 61.111%110.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Novice Test A 2022373

Training

 (C) Scotch, 

Coeur D'AmourAmelia Lohr 66.667%120.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Training Test A 2022329

Fernhill TsunamiDanielle Busbee 64.167%115.5OpenUSEA Eventing, Training Test A 2022379

Beginner Novice - Dressage Only

 (C) Scotch, 

Blue Like Jazz (Lulu)Pam West 56.765% 196.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022171

Training - Dressage Only

 (C) Scotch, 

Coeur D'AmourAmelia Lohr 65.556% 1118.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Training Test A 2022329

Introductory Test A - Adult

 (C) Smith, 

Steendiek's Prince of CameloCaitlin Van Toder 76.250% 1122.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019207

Introductory Test A - Junior

 (C) Smith, 

MickeySophia Landinez 67.813% 1108.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019374

SCF Olympic JetFiona Foster 66.563% 1106.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019375

CometKendall Rariden 63.750% 2102.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019326

BeauKate Garrow 61.250% 398.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019119

Mr. IncredibleSophia Holmes 52.813% 484.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019367

Shooting StarRachel Szoch 52.500% 284.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019323

LillySummer Kroupa 50.625% 381.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019351

Introductory Test B - Adult

 (C) Smith, 

Steendiek's Prince of CameloCaitlin Van Toder 73.750% 1118.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019207

Mount SkylightTammy Howlette 69.063% 2110.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019337
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Belleau WoodAnnmarie Stockinger 65.000% 3104.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019384

HanaleiCory Wilson 62.500% 4100.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019382

Fort BrookeKelsey Abbott 61.563% 598.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019334

Introductory Test B - Junior

 (C) Smith, 

ChesterSydney Nagel 68.125% 1109.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019345

MickeySophia Landinez 65.313% 1104.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019374

SCF Olympic JetFiona Foster 63.125% 2101.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019375

BeauKate Garrow 63.125% 3101.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019119

SapphireSeraphia Leyba 58.125% 493.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019397

LillySummer Kroupa 54.063% 286.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019351

Mr. IncredibleSophia Holmes 47.500% 376.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019367

Introductory Test C - Adult

 (C) Smith, 

Steendiek's Prince of CameloCaitlin Van Toder 72.000% 1144.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019207

QuentinRachael Hudson 69.000% 2138.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019381

Mount SkylightTammy Howlette 65.250% 3130.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019337

Belleau WoodAnnmarie Stockinger 57.250% 4114.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019384

Fort BrookeKelsey Abbott 49.750% 599.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019334

Introductory Test C - Junior

 (C) Smith, 

CometKendall Rariden 63.750% 1127.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019326

BeauKate Garrow 62.250% 2124.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019119

Secondary InterestLillian Davis 61.250% 3122.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019350

Honest AbeNate Melcher 59.750% 4119.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019363

SCF Olympic JetFiona Foster 59.250% 5118.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019375

SapphireSeraphia Leyba 58.500% 6117.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019397

Pre-Amoeba

 (C) Smith, 

Shooting StarCamille Mays 59.375%95.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019353

DaisyEmily Orr 59.375%95.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019336

Pony BoyAnnelie Sohre 57.188%91.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019392

Amoeba

 (C) Smith, 

If By ChanceLogan Erwin 71.250%114.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019718

CometKendall Rariden 69.063%110.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019326

CF Moonbeam on RiversStella Deisler 67.500%108.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019368

NimueAlexandra Lefholz 64.375%103.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019404

OakleyDella Digby 62.813%100.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019371

Secondary InterestLillian Davis 62.500%100.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019350

CasBrooklyn Woodson 62.188%99.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019394
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Nacho Average PonyHarper Shaver 61.563%98.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019369

AtlasEva Szoch 61.563%98.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019202

Galaxy Twinkle StarMaya Daniel 60.625%97.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019279

ChesterSydney Nagel 60.313%96.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019345

ZekeSage McLeod 60.000%96.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019327

Nutter ButterSarah Ray Fields 58.750%94.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019380

SapphireCatherine Dill 58.438%93.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019400

Rainbow Unicorn SparklesJana Hester 56.875%91.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019390

Starter

 (C) Smith, 

Harthill GoldrushAllie Thaxton 65.000%97.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022366

Beaux GestesVictoria Staples 62.667%94.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022408

One Eyed Cow PonySydney Kinser 62.000%93.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022393

My Stubborn SideHannah Brown 46.667%70.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022399

Beginner Novice

 (C) Smith, 

TrapperMaya Michaeli 71.250%114.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2022347

Beacons Cherubin CathleenAnora Jucknies 70.938%113.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2022357

ElvisMaria Mueller 69.063%110.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2022731

Majestic BreezeKloie Hicks 68.438%109.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2022388

Counts Iron KnightMackenzie Stahl 65.938%105.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2022346

KhaleesiOlivia Edington-Desmet 64.063%102.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2022341

Novice

 (C) Smith, 

Zenith Almost Got AwayLauren New 71.111%128.0OpenUSEA Eventing, Novice Test B 2022415

Training

 (C) Smith, 

Romolos FriarLauren New 59.286%124.5OpenUSEA Eventing, Training Test B 2022414

Beginner Novice - Dressage Only

 (C) Smith, 

Blue Like Jazz (Lulu)Pam West 62.813% 1100.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2022171

Zenith Good Lux (Full Moon)Lauren New 57.500% 292.0OpenUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2022416

P/I/A TOC

 (C) Genovese, 

Flying AgainLauren New 70.000% 1154.0OpenUSEA Eventing, Intermediate Test B 2022413

Training Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Crompton, 

RosieLexi Barr 60.192% 1156.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019395

Vera Claire FSFNoel Muehlbauer 56.538% 2147.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019206
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Training Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Crompton, 

NimueAlexandra Lefholz 65.000% 1169.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019404

Guns N LaceAnnmarie Stockinger 64.038% 2166.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019385

Jedi Mind TrickMegan Wells-Peterson 55.769% 3145.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019328

QuentinRachael Hudson 55.577% 4144.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019381

Kohala BFAlexa Ryan Oat 54.615% 5142.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019310

JAG KhalahariMegan Gilker Thomas 47.692% 6124.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019355

Training Level Text 1 - Junior

 (C) Crompton, 

La LunaElla Bates 70.769% 1184.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019274

Unsurpassed GoldParker Mallernee 65.962% 2171.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019417

SS SchatziMacie Sykes 65.385% 3170.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019412

CF Moonbeam on RiversStella Deisler 62.115% 4161.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019368

OakleyDella Digby 57.885% 5150.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019371

Nutter ButterSarah Ray Fields 56.923% 6148.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019380

Training Level Test 2 - Open

 (C) Crompton, 

Indian Head NickleLindsey Burns 50.345% 1146.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019325

Training Level Test 2 - AA

 (C) Crompton, 

Well PlayedMorgan Osbaldeston 70.345% 1204.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019122

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 69.483% 2201.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019360

Guns N LaceAnnmarie Stockinger 68.276% 3198.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019385

Always The OptimistMorgan Osbaldeston 67.931% 4197.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019114

CelenacaKathryn Billinghurst 63.793% 5185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019349

Training Level Test 2 - Junior

 (C) Crompton, 

Weight in GoldMaya Karson 64.483% 1187.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019365

Harthill GoldrushAllie Thaxton 62.931% 2182.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019366

Training Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Crompton, 

Bakari MHFJessica Ramirez 69.655% 1202.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019410

Vera Claire FSFNoel Muehlbauer 66.897% 2194.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019206

RosieLexi Barr 63.103% 3183.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019395

Training Level Test 3 - AA - LSI Medal

 (C) Crompton, 

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 67.586% 1196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019360

Always The OptimistMorgan Osbaldeston 67.069% 2194.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019114

Well PlayedMorgan Osbaldeston 66.897% 3194.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019122
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Zenith TitanJenna Williams 66.724% 4193.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019361

LH MuscateerKaris Molton 64.138% 5186.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019162

MasqueradeMolly Boggs 62.414% 6181.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019204

Kohala BFAlexa Ryan Oat 60.690%176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019310

Jedi Mind TrickMegan Wells-Peterson 60.345%175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019328

CelenacaKathryn Billinghurst 60.000%174.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019349

JAG KhalahariMegan Gilker Thomas 53.793%156.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019355

Training Level Test 3 - Junior

 (C) Crompton, 

SS SchatziMacie Sykes 68.276% 1198.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019412

Weight in GoldMaya Karson 64.138% 2186.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019365

Unsurpassed GoldParker Mallernee 62.241% 3180.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019417

Honest AbeNate Melcher 60.690% 4176.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019363

First Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Crompton, 

Always CuriousDawn Kemph 67.586% 1196.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019340

First Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Crompton, 

Galty SunshineAlethea Tinkle 69.828% 1202.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019335

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 65.000% 2188.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019361

VF Nevada PepperClaudia Tomaselli 62.759% 3182.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019411

MasqueradeMolly Boggs 59.310% 4172.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019204

Playguns  PrinceLinda Wobeck 53.448% 5155.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019406

Platos ClosetLinda Wobeck 50.690% 6147.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019405

First Level Test 1 - Junior

 (C) Crompton, 

GeoffreyOlivia Edington-Desmet 69.828% 1202.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019352

First Level Test 2 - AA

 (C) Crompton, 

VF Nevada PepperClaudia Tomaselli 63.143% 1221.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019411

First Level Test 2 - Junior

 (C) Crompton, 

GeoffreyOlivia Edington-Desmet 66.286% 1232.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019352

The Great ZensationKathryn Mattick 64.000% 2224.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019342

First Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Crompton, 

Always CuriousDawn Kemph 64.722% 1233.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019340
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First Level Test 3 - AA

 (C) Crompton, 

Sassy OTooleRebecca Vendryes 65.278% 1235.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019376

First Level Test 3 - Junior

 (C) Crompton, 

The Great ZensationKathryn Mattick 65.556% 1236.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019342

Second Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Crompton, 

Goldfito GastonLynda Sanford 61.351% 1227.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019205

Second Level Test 3 - AA

 (C) Crompton, 

Goldfito GastonLynda Sanford 53.929% 1226.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019205

USDF Test of Choice - 3rd & 4th Level

 (C) Crompton, 

ESH Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 57.632% 1219.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 2 2019322

ESH Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 56.250% 2225.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019322

Quimic La DevesaMary Lynne Campbell 56.081% 3207.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019333

Quimic La DevesaMary Lynne Campbell 52.973% 4196.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019333

Jag Kalico Kid+//Jessica Gilker Ho 51.622% 5191.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019356

FEI Test of Choice

 (C) Crompton, 

FirstClassHWJulie Lathrop 58.971% 1200.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021420

Dressage Seat Equitation 13 & under

 (C) Crompton, 

If By ChanceLogan Erwin 70.000% 17.0JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation718

Training Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Genovese, 

RosieLexi Barr 60.769% 1158.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019395

Training Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Genovese, 

Guns N LaceAnnmarie Stockinger 66.538% 1173.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019385

Jedi Mind TrickMegan Wells-Peterson 65.000% 2169.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019328

NimueAlexandra Lefholz 64.231% 3167.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019404

Mount SkylightTammy Howlette 63.654% 4165.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019337

JAG KhalahariMegan Gilker Thomas 63.077% 5164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019355

QuentinRachael Hudson 62.500% 6162.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019381
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Training Level Test 1 - Junior

 (C) Genovese, 

Unsurpassed GoldParker Mallernee 66.538% 1173.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019417

CF Moonbeam on RiversStella Deisler 61.154% 2159.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019368

OakleyDella Digby 59.615% 3155.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019371

You are My SunshineBraylee Vaughters 57.885% 4150.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019343

Nutter ButterSarah Ray Fields 57.308% 5149.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019380

Training Level Test 2 - Open

 (C) Genovese, 

Indian Head NickleLindsey Burns 62.586% 1181.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019325

Training Level Test 2 - AA

 (C) Genovese, 

Always The OptimistMorgan Osbaldeston 75.000% 1217.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019114

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 72.931% 2211.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019360

Well PlayedMorgan Osbaldeston 72.241% 3209.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019122

ArmadilloMaya Carless 71.034% 4206.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019180

CelenacaKathryn Billinghurst 69.655% 5202.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019349

Guns N LaceAnnmarie Stockinger 64.310% 6186.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019385

Kohala BFAlexa Ryan Oat 60.000%174.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019310

Training Level Test 2 - Junior

 (C) Genovese, 

Harthill GoldrushAllie Thaxton 66.034% 1191.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019366

You are My SunshineBraylee Vaughters 58.103% 2168.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019343

Training Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Genovese, 

Bakari MHFJessica Ramirez 72.586% 1210.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019410

Vera Claire FSFNoel Muehlbauer 66.034% 2191.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019206

RosieLexi Barr 62.069% 3180.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019395

Training Level Test 3 - AA - LSI Medal

 (C) Genovese, 

Always The OptimistMorgan Osbaldeston 73.103% 1212.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019114

ArmadilloMaya Carless 69.655% 2202.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019180

MasqueradeMolly Boggs 68.966% 1200.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019204

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 68.448% 2198.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019361

Well PlayedMorgan Osbaldeston 67.759% 3196.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019122

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 67.586% 3196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019360

CelenacaKathryn Billinghurst 65.517% 4190.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019349

LH MuscateerKaris Molton 64.138% 5186.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019162

Jedi Mind TrickMegan Wells-Peterson 61.724% 6179.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019328

Kohala BFAlexa Ryan Oat 60.690%176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019310
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Training Level Test 3 - Junior

 (C) Genovese, 

Unsurpassed GoldParker Mallernee 70.862% 1205.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019417

Honest AbeNate Melcher 62.586% 2181.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019363

You are My SunshineBraylee Vaughters 58.793% 3170.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019343

First Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Genovese, 

Vera Claire FSFNoel Muehlbauer 68.793% 1199.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019206

First Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Genovese, 

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 69.310% 1201.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019361

MasqueradeMolly Boggs 67.069% 2194.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019204

LH MuscateerKaris Molton 61.379% 3178.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019162

Playguns  PrinceLinda Wobeck 55.345% 4160.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019406

First Level Test 1 - Junior

 (C) Genovese, 

GeoffreyOlivia Edington-Desmet 66.034% 1191.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019352

First Level Test 2 - Open

 (C) Genovese, 

Always CuriousDawn Kemph 67.000% 1234.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019340

First Level Test 2 - AA

 (C) Genovese, 

VF Nevada PepperClaudia Tomaselli 62.429% 1218.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019411

First Level Test 2 - Junior

 (C) Genovese, 

GeoffreyOlivia Edington-Desmet 65.286% 1228.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019352

First Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Genovese, 

Always CuriousDawn Kemph 70.139% 1252.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019340

First Level Test 3 - AA

 (C) Genovese, 

VF Nevada PepperClaudia Tomaselli 67.639% 1243.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019411

Second Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Genovese, 

Goldfito GastonLynda Sanford 57.619% 1242.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019205

Second Level Test 3 - AA

 (C) Genovese, 

Goldfito GastonLynda Sanford 56.667% 1238.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019205
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USDF Freestyle TOC

 (C) Crompton, 

Nicanor AELindsey Burns 68.000% 1204.0OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019324

The Great ZensationKathryn Mattick 68.000% 2204.0JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019342

USDF Test of Choice - 3rd & 4th Level

 (C) Genovese, 

ESH Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 63.250% 1253.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019322

Jag Kalico Kid+//Jessica Gilker Ho 58.816% 2223.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019356

ESH Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 58.026% 3220.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 2 2019322

Dressage Seat Equitation 13 & under

 (C) Genovese, 

The Great ZensationKathryn Mattick 80.000% 18.0JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation342

If By ChanceLogan Erwin 60.000% 26.0JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation718

Secondary InterestLillian Davis 60.000% 36.0JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation350

ChesterSydney Nagel 60.000% 46.0JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation345

Dressage Seat Equitation 14 - 18

 (C) Genovese, 

ElvisMaria Mueller 60.000% 16.0JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation731

Leadline

 (C) Crompton, 

Galty SunshineUlla Tinkle 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder338

LillyAna Kroupa 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder358

MinnieVivienne Haight 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder331

Leadline

 (C) Genovese, 

LillyAna Kroupa 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder358

Guns N LaceJillian Bronner 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder386

LunaAyla Sharpton 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder383

HanaleiAvery Wilson 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder421

USDF Freestyle TOC

 (C) Genovese, 

Beacons Cherubin CathleenAnora Jucknies 62.333% 1187.0JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019357
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Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage
Dressage 
Place

Stadium 
Time

Stadium 
Jump Total Place Division

10:03:00 AM 364 Elizabeth Junius Comet 38.125  0 38.125 1 JR/YR
10:06:00 AM 336 Emily Orr Daisy 38.437  0 38.437 2 JR/YR
10:00:00 AM 353 Camille Mays Shooting Star 35.625  12 47.625 3 JR/YR
10:09:00 AM Schooling Rounds 

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage
Dressage 
Place

Stadium 
Time

Stadium 
Jump Total Place Division

10:36:00 AM 407 Skye Hendrix Intuitive 45.937 SCR 0 JR/YR
10:54:00 AM 394 Brooklyn Woodson Cas 39.687 E 0 JR/YR
11:06:00 AM 387 Josephine Smith Hot Cup O Joe 37.5 0 37.5 1 JR/YR
10:57:00 AM 327 Sage McLeod Zeke 35.625 4 39.625 2 JR/YR
11:00:00 AM 390 Jana Hester Rainbow Unicorn Sparkles 44.375 0 44.375 3 JR/YR
10:45:00 AM 368 Stella Deisler CF Moonbeam on Rivers 31.562 0 31.562 1 JR/YR
10:39:00 AM 279 Maya Daniel Galaxy Twinkle Star 36.25 0 36.25 2 JR/YR
10:42:00 AM 380 Sarah Ray Fields Nutter Butter 36.875 108 0 36.875 3 JR/YR
11:03:00 AM 202 Eva Szoch Atlas 36.875 120 0 36.875 4 JR/YR
10:33:00 AM 369 Harper Shaver Latte 49.375 4 53.375 5 JR/YR
11:12:00 AM 339 Kayleigh Kendricks Shoot for the Stars 68.437 12 80.437 6 JR/YR
11:09:00 AM 371 Della Digby Oakley 37.5 NS 0 JR/YR
10:48:00 AM 350 Lillian Davis Secondary Interest 29.375 0 29.375 1 JR/YR
10:51:00 AM 400 Catherine Dill Sapphire 38.125 0 38.125 2 JR/YR
11:15:00 AM 362 Mia Faught True Grit 42.187 4 46.187 3 JR/YR
10:30:00 AM 404 Alexandra Lefholz Nimue 33.75 0 33.75 1 AA
11:18:00 AM Schooling Rounds 

366 Allie Thaxton Harthill Goldrush

GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show
Stadium Jumping Saturday August 13, 2022

CTA1 - Amoeba

CTPA1 - Pre-Amoeba

GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show
Stadium Jumping Saturday August 13, 2022



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show
Stadium Jumping

CTT1 - Starter

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage
Dressage 
Place

Stadium 
Time  
Penalties

Stadium 
Jump 
Penalties Total Place Divison

12:00:00 PM 366 Allie Thaxton Harthill Goldrush 28 Scratch 0 JR/YR
12:12:00 PM 272 Amanda Duncan Cajun N Classy 31 0 0 31 1 AA
12:15:00 PM 335 Alethea Tinkle Galty Sunshine 28.333 3.6 0 31.933 2 AA
12:18:00 PM 372 Catherine Patterson Kovarro 35 0 0 35 3 AA
12:24:00 PM 399 Hannah Brown My Stubborn Side 39.667 3.6 0 43.267 4 AA
12:06:00 PM 408 Victoria Staples Beaux Gestes 31.333 0 0 31.333 1 JR/YR
12:03:00 PM 391 Emery Sohre Pony Boy 33 4 0 37 2 JR/YR
12:09:00 PM 393 Sydney Kinser One Eyed Cow Pony 37.333 2.4 0 39.733 3 JR/YR
12:21:00 PM 370 Gabriella Britton Painted Picasso 38.333 25.6 12 75.933 4 JR/YR
12:27:00 PM Schooling Rounds 

GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show
Stadium Jumping

 CTBN - Beginner Novice

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage
Dressage 
Place

Stadium 
Time

Stadium 
Jump Total Place Divison

1:09:00 PM 341 Olivia Edington-Desmet Khaleesi 36.471 E 0 JR/YR
1:03:00 PM 346 Mackenzie Stahl Counts Iron Knight 33.529 0.8 0 34.329 1 JR/YR
1:15:00 PM 388 Kloie Hicks Majestic Breeze 36.471 0 36.471 2 JR/YR
1:06:00 PM 731 Maria Mueller Elvis 41.176 0 41.176 3 JR/YR
1:12:00 PM 733 Aubrey Sabatino I Reckon So 42.941 0 42.941 4 JR/YR
1:00:00 PM 396 Lexi Barr Something In Red (Brenna) Scratch 0 Open

1:18:00 PM Schooling Rounds 

Saturday August 13, 2022

Saturday August 13, 2022



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show
Stadium Jumping

 CTN - Novice

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage
Dressage 
Place

Stadium 
Time

Stadium 
Jump Total Place Divison

2:03:00 PM 373 Leighton Mays San Witch 38.889 0 4 42.889 1 AA
2:06:00 PM 354 Olivia Moore Kubota 28.056 0 0 28.056 1 JR/YR
2:09:00 PM 359 Kennan Young IKO Wrise 31.944 4.4 4 40.344 2 JR/YR
2:00:00 PM 418 Meredith Barden Right Ben 33.333 4.4 8 45.733 3 JR/YR
2:12:00 PM Schooling Rounds

GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show
Stadium Jumping

 CTT - Training

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage
Dressage 
Place

Stadium 
Time

Stadium 
Jump Total Place Divison

2:45:00 PM 379 Danielle Busbee Fernhill Tsunami 35.833 0 35.833 1 Open
2:48:00 PM 347 Maya Michaeli Trapper E #VALUE! JR/YR
2:51:00 PM 329 Amelia Lohr Coeur D'Amour 33.333 4 37.333 1 JR/YR
2:54:00 PM Schooling Rounds

Saturday August 13, 2022

Saturday August 13, 2022



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show
Stadium Jumping

CTPA12 - Pre-Amoeba

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage
Dressage 
Place

Stadium 
Time

Stadium 
Jump Total Place Division

10:00:00 AM 336 Emily Orr Daisy 40.625 0 40.625 1 JR/YR
10:03:00 AM 353 Camille Mays Shooting Star 40.625 0 40.625 2 JR/YR
10:06:00 AM 392 Annelie Sohre Pony Boy 42.812 4 46.812 3 JR/YR
10:09:00 AM Schooling Rounds 

Sunday August 14, 2022



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show
Stadium Jumping

CTA12 - Amoeba

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage
Dressage 
Place

Stadium 
Time

Stadium 
Jump Total Place Division

10:54:00 AM 404 Alexandra Lefholz Nimue 35.625 0 35.625 1 AA
10:36:00 AM 718 Logan Erwin If By Chance 28.75 0 28.75 1 JR/YR
11:12:00 AM 326 Kendall Rariden Comet 30.937 0 30.937 1 JR/YR
10:30:00 AM 368 Stella Deisler CF Moonbeam on Rivers 32.5 0 32.5 1 JR/YR
10:48:00 AM 371 Della Digby Oakley 37.187 0 37.187 2 JR/YR
10:42:00 AM 350 Lillian Davis Secondary Interest 37.5 0 37.5 2 JR/YR
11:06:00 AM 394 Brooklyn Woodson Cas 37.812 0 37.812 2 JR/YR
10:51:00 AM 202 Eva Szoch Atlas 38.437 0 38.437 3 JR/YR
10:45:00 AM 279 Maya Daniel Galaxy Twinkle Star 39.375 0 39.375 3 JR/YR
11:03:00 AM 327 Sage McLeod Zeke 40 0 40 3 JR/YR
10:33:00 AM 380 Sarah Ray Fields Nutter Butter 41.25 0 41.25 4 JR/YR
11:15:00 AM 400 Catherine Dill Sapphire 41.562 0 41.562 4 JR/YR
11:00:00 AM 369 Harper Shaver Latte 38.437 4 42.437 4 JR/YR
10:57:00 AM 390 Jana Hester Rainbow Unicorn Sparkles 43.125 4 47.125 5 JR/YR
11:18:00 AM 345 Sydney Nagel Chester 39.687 12 51.687 5 JR/YR
10:39:00 AM 339 Kayleigh Kendricks Shoot for the Stars E E JR/YR
11:09:00 AM 407 Skye Hendrix Intuitive SCR SCR JR/YR
11:21:00 AM Schooling Rounds

Sunday August 14, 2022



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show
Stadium Jumping

 CTT12 - Starter

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage
Dressage 
Place

Stadium 
Time

Stadium 
Jump Total Place Division

12:09:00 PM 335 Alethea Tinkle Galty Sunshine SCR 0 0 AA
12:12:00 PM 399 Hannah Brown My Stubborn Side 53.333 0 53.333 1 AA
12:03:00 PM 366 Allie Thaxton Harthill Goldrush 35 0 35 1 JR/YR
12:06:00 PM 408 Victoria Staples Beaux Gestes 37.333 0 37.333 2 JR/YR
12:00:00 PM 393 Sydney Kinser One Eyed Cow Pony 38 0 38 3 JR/YR
12:15:00 PM Schooling Rounds

GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show
Stadium Jumping

CTBN2 - Beginner Novice

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage
Dressage 
Place

Stadium 
Time

Stadium 
Jump Total Place Division

12:45:00 PM 396 Lexi Barr Something In Red (Brenna) 0 Open
12:48:00 PM 388 Kloie Hicks Majestic Breeze 31.562 0.8 0 32.362 1 JR/YR
12:54:00 PM 341 Olivia Edington-Desmet Khaleesi 35.937 0 0 35.937 2 JR/YR
12:51:00 PM 346 Mackenzie Stahl Counts Iron Knight 34.062 0 4 38.062 3 JR/YR

1:48:00 PM 347 Maya Michaeli Trapper 28.75 0 12 40.75 4 JR/YR
12:57:00 PM 731 Maria Mueller Elvis 30.937 4 6.4 41.337 5 JR/YR

1:00:00 PM 357 Anora Jucknies Beacons Cherubin Cathleen 29.062 10.4 12 51.462 6 JR/YR
1:03:00 PM Schooling Rounds

Sunday August 14, 2022

Sunday August 14, 2022



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show
Stadium Jumping

CTN2 - Novice

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage
Dressage 
Place

Stadium 
Time

Stadium 
Jump Total Place Division

1:45:00 PM 415 Lauren New Zenith Almost Got Away 28.889 1.6 0 30.489 1 Open
1:53:00 PM Schooling Rounds 

GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show
Stadium Jumping

CTT2 - Training

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage
Dressage 
Place

Stadium 
Time

Stadium 
Jump Total Place Division

2:18:00 PM 414 Lauren New Romolos Friar 40.714 scr 0 Open
2:21:00 PM Schooling Rounds 

 

Sunday August 14, 2022

Sunday August 14, 2022



Summer Finals Schooling Show 

August 13-14, 2022 

SPECIAL AWARDS 

Saturday 

CT Low Point: Olivia Moore on Kubota 28.056% 

Dressage High Score: Caitlin Van Tuder on Steediek’s Prince of Camelot 73.125% 

Busiest Trainer: Doreen Durr 

Team – Twin Power (Jenna Williams & Jamie Lyle) 

 

Sunday 

CT Low Point: Logan Erwin on If By Chance 28.75% 

Dressage High Score: Caitlin Van Tuder on Steediek’s Prince of Camelot 76.250% 

Team – Twin Power (Jenna Williams & Jamie Lyle) 

FINALS CLASSES: 

Lisa Seger Insurance Adult Amateur Medal 

Champion: Molly Boggs on Masquerade 68.966% 

Reserve Champion: Jenna Williams on Zenith Titan 68.448% 

Third: Jamie Lyle on Powdercoat 67.586% 

Dressage Seat Equitation 

13 and Under:  

Champion: Kathryn Mattick 

Reserve: Logan Erwin 

14 to 18: 

Champion: Maria Mueller 

 

A huge shout out and thank you to Nicole Andrews-Kees, DVM, for donating four brand new judging and volunteer 

tents to GDCTA for horse show use, and more. They are GREAT!  


